TOTAL

ACCIDENT MAJOR
ALARM LOCAL
ALARMAUDSILHU
ARSON FIRE

ASSAULT FAMILY
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CHECK PARK

CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK
DIST FAMILY
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT
FOLLOW UP
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM
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Harris County Sheriff's Office

Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 2/1/2024 to 02/29/2024
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Grand Total: 355
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MENTAL HEALTH CALL 4 1 0 3
MISSING PERSON 1 0 1 0
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 82 57 25 0
NUISANCE ABATEMENT 4 0 0 4
RUNAWAY 1 0 0 1
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT 4 4 0 0
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 2 1 0 1
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT 1 1 0 0
TRAFFIC STOP 12 1 10 1
VACATION WATCH 10 2 5 3
VEHICLE ABANDONED 1 0 1 0
VEHICLE STOLEN 2 0 0 2
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 3 0 1 2
WELFARE CHECK 2 0 0 2
WRIT 1 0 0 1

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM Page: 2 of 23



CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 173

20240350195 2/1/2024 14:28:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B14
20240350278 2/1/2024 14:36:00 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20240350581 2/1/2024 15:02:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20240350639 2/1/2024 15:06:45 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20240350884 2/1/2024 15:27:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20240350937 2/1/2024 15:30:49 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20240351105 2/1/2024 15:45:23 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039 45B14
20240351441 2/1/2024 16:12:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20240351489 2/1/2024 16:17:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20240353113 2/1/2024 18:45:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20240353789 2/1/2024 20:02:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20240354212 2/1/2024 20:54:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14
20240362917 2/2/2024 15:21:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20240373823 2/3/2024 16:55:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14
20240374283 2/3/2024 17:44:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20240374881 2/3/2024 18:58:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B14
20240375670 2/3/2024 20:46:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20240405940 2/6/2024 14:26:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45B14
20240406082 2/6/2024 14:41:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20240406257 2/6/2024 14:57:42 CHECK PARK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20240406472 2/6/2024 15:16:52 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14
20240406503 2/6/2024 15:19:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20240406683 2/6/2024 15:32:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14
20240406735 2/6/2024 15:37:37 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14
20240406814 2/6/2024 15:44:54 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20240407033 2/6/2024 15:59:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20240408004 2/6/2024 17:19:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B14
20240408185 2/6/2024 17:35:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B14
20240408234 2/6/2024 17:39:08 CHECK PARK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20240408394 2/6/2024 17:54:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20240408616 2/6/2024 18:17:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20240408736 2/6/2024 18:31:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20240408901 2/6/2024 18:48:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAILL LN E038 45B14
20240409272 2/6/2024 19:26:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAILL LN E038 45B14
20240409604 2/6/2024 20:04:09 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM
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20240419517
20240419579
20240419985
20240420111
20240420255
20240420426
20240420500
20240420562
20240420683
20240420810
20240420913
20240421129
20240421224
20240421325
20240421602
20240421656
20240421776
20240421896
20240421965
20240422073
20240422245
20240422261
20240422923
20240432030
20240433004
20240433830
20240435649
20240435837
20240436079
20240436099
20240444145
20240444249
20240444308
20240444663
20240444732
20240445551
20240446057
20240446414

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024

14:56:42
15:02:22
15:33:22
15:44:28
15:54:41
16:07:58
16:14:29
16:18:35
16:26:45
16:38:02
16:46:36
17:06:17
17:15:21
17:26:03
17:54:40
17:59:48
18:12:10
18:26:11
18:34:14
18:45:49
19:03:34
19:04:40
20:17:01
14:27:12
15:52:12
17:03:44
20:11:07
20:29:55
21:00:11
21:03:07
14:28:27
14:40:05
14:45:19
15:19:02
15:25:18
16:38:31
17:27:07
18:01:59

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
SPL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 TERRITORY LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 ASH FORK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 TRADING POST DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 SANDTOWN CIR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 SANDTOWN LN
10400 ELK POINT LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10300 ASH FORK DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
9800 ROCK PASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9500 RIO GRANDE DR

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20240447336
20240447906
20240454343
20240454509
20240454529
20240454671
20240457584
20240510680
20240512477
20240512784
20240514045
20240514066
20240514137
20240522290
20240522330
20240522476
20240522682
20240522726
20240522869
20240523191
20240523270
20240524831
20240525544
20240532528
20240532636
20240532670
20240532843
20240533145
20240533470
20240533803
20240534579
20240534855
20240565398
20240565895
20240566211
20240566252
20240566375
20240566504

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

240207487

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024

19:41:03
20:51:02
14:33:50
14:54:00
14:56:22
15:11:16
21:05:34
14:27:10
17:09:37
17:38:18
19:54:54
19:57:10
20:05:37
14:28:05
14:31:40
14:45:45
15:01:12
15:05:27
15:18:31
15:47:03
15:52:40
18:41:29
20:04:48
14:43:14
14:56:43
14:59:52
15:17:55
15:46:42
16:19:05
16:54:26
18:22:36
18:59:26
14:21:37
15:05:16
15:31:17
15:35:50
15:44:46
15:53:42

CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
SPL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9100 SANDTOWN LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 CORRAL PATH CT
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 ELK POINT LN
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 TERRITORY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN
10500 TRADING POST DR
9800 TERRITORY LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
EO038

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20240568122
20240568560
20240569332
20240569386
20240569517
20240569844
20240580598
20240581403
20240582005
20240582094
20240582584
20240582749
20240582779
20240582967
20240582982
20240592632
20240593633
20240594618
20240594646
20240594979
20240595261
20240595669
20240595953
20240606574
20240607990
20240608454
20240615508
20240616028
20240616200
20240616414
20240616518
20240617321
20240617839
20240650100
20240650116
20240650192
20240650432
20240650760

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024

18:06:24
18:46:10
20:06:57
20:14:33
20:28:41
21:05:42
16:33:17
17:47:39
18:43:14
18:52:46
19:42:55
19:59:19
20:03:02
20:24:49
20:26:47
14:27:38
15:56:56
17:30:32
17:33:39
18:07:37
18:38:30
19:29:02
20:03:11
17:19:55
19:49:20
20:48:50
15:30:36
16:17:31
16:35:42
16:58:20
17:09:50
18:51:38
19:55:22
16:38:12
16:39:24
16:45:34
17:07:26
17:35:31

CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
RTO
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9100 SANDTOWN LN
9600 ROUND UP LN
9600 ROUND UP LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
10200 ELK POINT LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 SANDTOWN CIR
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 PALE STAR DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 VILLA VERDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 WILLOW PARK LN
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20240651371
20240651531
20240651589
20240651887
20240652359
20240652379
20240661828
20240663431
20240665567
20240665704
20240665939
20240674016
20240674027
20240674194
20240674515
20240674875
20240674990
20240676135
20240676745
20240676943
20240677356
20240677624
20240677730
20240678219

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240344653
20240344681
20240344926
20240344992
20240345059
20240345215
20240345300
20240345510
20240345993
20240346682
20240349189
20240349634

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024

18:33:08
18:49:32
18:54:35
19:26:13
20:22:54
20:26:15
14:43:35
16:59:09
20:29:30
20:45:51
21:17:26
14:21:44
14:22:23
14:38:33
15:07:21
15:38:58
15:48:13
17:31:19
18:34:11
18:53:46
19:35:21
20:04:18
20:17:22
21:15:02

Total: 142
06:12:55
06:16:46
06:48:17
06:53:30
07:00:07
07:14:28
07:22:13
07:40:04
08:19:25
09:16:01
12:51:02
13:29:30

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VEHICLE ABANDONED
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
SPL
INF
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9200 SANDTOWN LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 BENT SPUR LN

10000 PALE STAR DR

10000 VILLA VERDE DR
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10600 GOLDFIELD LN

9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10500 TRADING POST DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 SADDLEHORN TRL
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 PALE STAR DR

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10300 SADDLEHORN TRL

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038

E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240426196
20240426222
20240426591
20240427204
20240427523
20240428152
20240428512
20240430707
20240431086
20240431259
20240439004
20240439267
20240439330
20240440041
20240440448
20240440772
20240442767
20240442836
20240442869
20240443550
20240469181
20240469212
20240469393
20240469421
20240469709
20240470246
20240470408
20240470967
20240471277
20240472858
20240473092
20240473464
20240473687
20240480983
20240481280
20240481338
20240481504
20240481640

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024

06:12:15
06:16:44
07:00:39
07:52:17
08:18:08
09:05:46
09:28:39
12:31:35
13:00:28
13:13:50
06:18:39
06:54:49
07:02:19
08:07:03
08:46:29
09:15:40
12:15:54
12:22:26
12:26:23
13:24:29
06:18:29
06:23:34
06:51:58
06:54:18
07:23:42
08:12:43
08:28:52
09:21:23
09:47:28
12:04:49
12:27:55
13:02:23
13:26:57
06:51:25
07:18:27
07:24:40
07:38:22
07:50:37

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 PALE STAR DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10400 ELK POINT LN

10100 RIO GRANDE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD

9800 SAND PASS LN

10300 TRADING POST DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TABLEROCK DR

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN

9900 ELM MEADOW TRL

E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
EO038

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240481842
20240482933
20240482941
20240484882
20240548034
20240548064
20240548882
20240549205
20240549466
20240549573
20240549630
20240549753
20240549869
20240551265
20240552414
20240559280
20240559322
20240559611
20240559876
20240560297
20240560626
20240561050
20240561294
20240561564
20240561694
20240561794
20240564211
20240564674
20240573154
20240573402
20240573545
20240573842
20240574291
20240574759
20240575498
20240578449
20240586502
20240586550

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024

08:08:10
09:38:08
09:38:18
12:03:18
06:29:58
06:34:06
08:04:22
08:31:56
08:56:49
09:06:55
09:12:19
09:24:44
09:35:12
11:42:04
13:40:40
06:25:52
06:30:01
06:54:19
07:18:52
07:52:13
08:19:01
08:47:49
09:05:39
09:25:41
09:35:46
09:42:20
12:50:45
13:24:39
06:36:23
07:00:29
07:12:08
07:35:18
08:08:32
08:42:30
09:35:42
13:31:07
06:13:38
06:18:49

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 TRADING POST DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10000 RED WOLF LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 RED WOLF LN
10300 LINECAMP DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 PALE STAR DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 WILLOW PARK LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 N VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 SAND PASS LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN
9700 TERRITORY LN
9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 LINECAMP DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240586882
20240587016
20240587507
20240587963
20240588283
20240588722
20240589242
20240589679
20240590524
20240591703
20240592083
20240599679
20240599702
20240601186
20240601230
20240601367
20240601516
20240603266
20240603847
20240630532
20240630562
20240630750
20240630765
20240630827
20240631286
20240631635
20240631649
20240632019
20240632395
20240632436
20240632551

20240633986 240209779

20240642051
20240642635
20240642835
20240643125
20240643712
20240644528

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024

06:51:07
07:01:59
07:36:59
08:05:48
08:30:48
08:59:56
09:38:51
10:14:47
11:14:08
12:55:56
13:32:26
06:13:32
06:17:46
08:52:37
08:55:42
09:06:37
09:17:58
12:03:14
13:05:05
06:18:27
06:22:50
06:46:24
06:47:52
06:56:10
07:36:44
08:09:23
08:10:25
08:40:30
09:13:24
09:16:17
09:26:02
11:24:59
04:37:32
06:38:45
06:57:30
07:22:29
08:10:15
09:10:54

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
MISSING PERSON
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10400 TABLEROCK DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9800 TERRITORY LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9800 N VILLA DR

10100 RED WOLF LN/ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 LINECAMP DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10200 ELM BLUFF CT/WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 LINECAMP DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 ENCINO COVE CT

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ENCINO COVE CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

9900 GREEN VALLEY LN

9900 SAND PASS LN/CABIN CREEK DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9100 SANDTOWN LN

10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E038
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240647261
20240647449
20240647770
20240655824
20240655868
20240656805
20240657971
20240657983
20240660627
20240660898
20240668829
20240668906
20240669896
20240670658
20240671040
20240673006

ALL OTHERS

20240353817

20240369366

240200889

20240371548
20240372276
20240379776
20240381747
20240383341
20240389273
20240390096
20240392431

20240405959

240201059

240201338

240202201

20240411385

20240413330

240202357

20240428073
20240428220
20240428451
20240428789
20240440102
20240455382
20240465896

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

2/1/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/7/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/10/2024
2/11/2024

12:43:17
12:58:03
13:23:12
06:23:20
06:28:13
07:54:00
09:30:54
09:31:49
12:57:25
13:20:39
06:29:55
06:38:45
08:06:59
09:11:18
09:47:54
12:36:15

Total: 40
20:05:29
06:08:23
12:11:09
13:51:24
08:10:37
13:14:44
16:29:08
07:52:16
09:08:52
12:20:15
14:28:05
23:56:51
06:13:55
09:00:44
09:09:26
09:24:30
09:51:52
08:12:21
16:27:50
19:45:13

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

VACATION WATCH
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
DIST FAMILY
INFORMATION CALL
ALARMAUDSILHU
WRIT

ALARM LOCAL

MEET THE CITIZEN
ALARM LOCAL

MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NUISANCE ABATEMENT
NUISANCE ABATEMENT
NUISANCE ABATEMENT
NUISANCE ABATEMENT
INFORMATION CALL
FOLLOW UP

VACATION WATCH

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
REP
ADV
REP
INF
REP
INF
FAL
GOA
INF
INF
FAL
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10500 ELK POINT LN
10400 LINECAMP DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9700 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 LINECAMP DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9800 N VILLA DR

9700 TERRITORY LN

10400 ELK POINT LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 RED WOLF LN

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
9500 BENT SPUR LN

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

10300 SAND PASS LN

10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR

10400 ELK POINT LN

9800 N VILLA DR

E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45B20
45D26
45D10
40M14
45F10
45E28
45E21
45A40
12A14
45D10
45F26
45F30
45F10
40G11
40G11
40G11
40G11
45517
45C22
45B20
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20240467193
20240468725
20240479478
20240489252

20240501387

240205390

20240514825

240205767

20240530764
20240537374
20240539626
20240540293
20240545245
20240565747
20240573514
20240606597
20240606898
20240623462

20240625324

240206807

240209478

20240628280

20240639337

240209975

20240639927

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

2/11/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024
2/17/2024
2/18/2024
2/18/2024
2/18/2024
2/18/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/25/2024
2/25/2024
2/25/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024

22:58:09
04:04:07
01:28:51
18:27:20
18:23:31
21:29:58
10:46:34
00:44:57
08:36:33
10:30:15
21:28:00
14:51:14
07:09:16
17:22:42
17:49:58
12:00:24
16:04:51
22:28:28
20:07:54
21:35:58

WELFARE CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DISTURBANCE OTHER
RUNAWAY

VEHICLE STOLEN
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WELFARE CHECK
ARSON FIRE
DISTURBANCE OTHER
INFORMATION CALL
VACATION WATCH
TRAFFIC STOP
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
ALARM LOCAL
VEHICLE STOLEN
ACCIDENT MAJOR
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
ASSAULT FAMILY
MEET THE CITIZEN

ADV
FAL
INF
INF
REP
REP
INF
INF
RTO
ADV
REP
INF
CIT
ADV
FAL
ADV
REP
ADV
ARR
INF

10600 TRADING POST DR
10500 ELM KNOLL CT
10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 N VILLA DR

10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
10000 RED WOLF LN

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10400 ELK POINT LN

9800 N VILLA DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9200 RESTOVER LN

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 VILLA VERDE ST
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR

E039
E038
EO038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45N21
45C21
45N17
45B16
45N19
45F34
45D11
45N17
45F12
45D18
51C41
45B20
45A46
45E21
45B16
45F12
45E21
45N10
45E21
51C20
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 1

20240566504 240207487 2/20/2024  15:53:42 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 4

20240372276 240201059 2/3/2024 13:51:24 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 40M14 OTHER

20240413330 240202357 2/7/2024 06:13:55 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45F10 OTHER

20240582094 2/21/2024 18:52:46 MENTAL HEALTH CALL RTO 9800 SANDTOWN CIR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20240628280 2/25/2024  22:28:28 MENTAL HEALTH CALL ADV 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45N10 OTHER
ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 1

20240639337 240209975 2/26/2024  20:07:54 ASSAULT FAMILY ARR 9900 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45E21  OTHER
RUNAWAY Total: 1

20240501387 240205390 2/14/2024  18:23:31 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45N19  OTHER
MISSING PERSON Total: 1

20240633986 240209779 2/26/2024  11:24:59 MISSING PERSON REP 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 3

20240371548 2/3/2024 12:11:09 CHILD CUSTODY DISP ADV 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45D10 OTHER

20240435837 2/8/2024 20:29:55 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20240514045 2/15/2024 19:54:54 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 2

20240530764 2/17/2024  10:46:34 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45D11  OTHER

20240665939 2/28/2024  21:17:26 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 3

20240369366 240200889 2/3/2024 06:08:23 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS REP 9700 TERRITORY LN E039 45D26  OTHER

20240589679 2/22/2024  10:14:47 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10100 RED WOLF LN/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240606597 2/23/2024  17:22:42 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E21  OTHER
VEHICLE ABANDONED Total: 1

20240349189 2/1/2024 12:51:02 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10300 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
TRAFFIC STOP Total: 12

20240345059 2/1/2024 07:00:07 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING EQ38 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240420683 2/7/2024 16:26:45 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240442767
20240442869
20240481338
20240549630
20240573514
20240601230
20240601367
20240630765
20240632436
20240660898

VEHICLE STOLEN
20240514825
20240623462

240205767

ALARM LOCAL
20240392431
20240411385
20240468725
20240606898

ALARMAUDSILHU
20240389273

DIST FAMILY

20240381747 240201338

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20240479478

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20240642051

DISTURBANCE OTHER
20240489252
20240540293

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
20240661828

2/9/2024
2/9/2024

2/13/2024
2/19/2024
2/21/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/28/2024

2/15/2024
2/25/2024

2/5/2024
2/6/2024
2/12/2024
2/23/2024

2/5/2024

2/4/2024

2/13/2024

2/27/2024

2/13/2024
2/18/2024

2/28/2024
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12:15:54
12:26:23
07:24:40
09:12:19
07:09:16
08:55:42
09:06:37
06:47:52
09:16:17
13:20:39

Total: 2
21:29:58
12:00:24

Total: 4
12:20:15
23:56:51
04:04:07
17:49:58

Total: 1
07:52:16

Total: 1
13:14:44

Total: 1
01:28:51

Total: 1
04:37:32

Total: 2
18:27:20
10:30:15

Total: 1
14:43:35

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE STOLEN
VEHICLE STOLEN

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

ALARMAUDSILHU

DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT

INF

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR

REP
ADV

INF
FAL
FAL
FAL

FAL

REP

INF

INF

INF
ADV

SPL

10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 RIO GRANDE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING
10200 ELM BLUFF CT/WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ENCINO COVE CT

9900 SAND PASS LN/CABIN CREEK DR
9700 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

10300 SAND PASS LN

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10500 ELM KNOLL CT

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT

10000 ELM MEADOW TRL

10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

10500 ELK POINT LN

E038
E038
EO038
EO038
E039
EO038
EO038
E038
E039
E039

E038
E039

E039
EO038
EO038
EO038

E039

E039

EO038

EO038

E039
E038

E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A46
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45F34
45F12

45D10
45F30
45C21
45B16

45A40

45E28

45N17

45A24

45B16
45D18

45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
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WRIT Total: 1

20240390096 2/5/2024  09:08:52  WRIT GOA 9600 PALE STAR DR E039  12A14  OTHER
MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 10
20240379776 2/4/2024  08:10:37  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039  45F10  OTHER
20240405959 240202201 2/6/2024 14:28:05 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45F26 OTHER
20240435649 2/8/2024  20:11:07  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240533803 2/17/2024  16:54:26  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240551265 2/19/2024 11:42:04 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240580598 2/21/2024 16:33:17 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240590524 2/22/2024 11:14:08 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240615508 2/24/2024 15:30:36 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240639927 2/26/2024 21:35:58 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 51C20 OTHER
20240650192 2/27/2024  16:45:34  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
INFORMATION CALL Total: 3
20240383341 2/4/2024  16:29:08  INFORMATION CALL INF 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039  45E21  OTHER
20240440102 2/9/2024  08:12:21  INFORMATION CALL ADV 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45517  OTHER
20240545245 240206807  2/18/2024  21:28:00  INFORMATION CALL REP 10400 ELK POINT LN E039  51C41  OTHER
WELFARE CHECK Total: 2
20240467193 2/11/2024 22:58:09 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 45N21 OTHER
20240537374 2/18/2024 00:44:57 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45N17 OTHER
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT Total: 4
20240433004 2/8/2024 15:52:12 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240433830 2/8/2024 17:03:44 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240510680 2/15/2024 14:27:10 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240592632 2/22/2024  14:27:38 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
FOLLOW UP Total: 1
20240455382 2/10/2024  16:27:50  FOLLOW UP INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039  45C22  OTHER
CHECK PARK Total: 51
20240345300 2/1/2024  07:22:13  CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240350278 2/1/2024 14:36:00 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240350639 2/1/2024  15:06:45  CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240350937 2/1/2024 15:30:49 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240406257 2/6/2024  14:57:42  CHECK PARK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240406814
20240408234
20240409604
20240420111
20240420426
20240420562
20240421325
20240421656
20240426591
20240428152
20240440448
20240443550
20240444732
20240470967
20240480983
20240482933
20240482941
20240522290
20240522682
20240522869
20240532528
20240532670
20240548882
20240560297
20240561794
20240566375
20240569386
20240573154
20240575498
20240582779
20240592083
20240594646
20240601186
20240603266
20240616028
20240617839
20240631286
20240644528

2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/19/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
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15:44:54
17:39:08
20:04:09
15:44:28
16:07:58
16:18:35
17:26:03
17:59:48
07:00:39
09:05:46
08:46:29
13:24:29
15:25:18
09:21:23
06:51:25
09:38:08
09:38:18
14:28:05
15:01:12
15:18:31
14:43:14
14:59:52
08:04:22
07:52:13
09:42:20
15:44:46
20:14:33
06:36:23
09:35:42
20:03:02
13:32:26
17:33:39
08:52:37
12:03:14
16:17:31
19:55:22
07:36:44
09:10:54

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
EO038
EO039
EO039
E039
EO038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240651531 2/27/2024 18:49:32 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20240652379 2/27/2024  20:26:15 CHECK PARK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240660627 2/28/2024 12:57:25 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240665704 2/28/2024  20:45:51 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240670658 2/29/2024  09:11:18 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240674515 2/29/2024 15:07:21 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240674990 2/29/2024 15:48:13 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240678219 2/29/2024  21:15:02 CHECK PARK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
CONTRACT CHECK Total: 143
20240344681 2/1/2024 06:16:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240344992 2/1/2024 06:53:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240345510 2/1/2024 07:40:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240345993 2/1/2024 08:19:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240346682 2/1/2024 09:16:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240349634 2/1/2024 13:29:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240351489 2/1/2024 16:17:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240353113 2/1/2024 18:45:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240353789 2/1/2024 20:02:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240362917 2/2/2024 15:21:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240373823 2/3/2024 16:55:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240374283 2/3/2024 17:44:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240375670 2/3/2024 20:46:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240405940 2/6/2024 14:26:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240406503 2/6/2024 15:19:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240406683 2/6/2024 15:32:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240408004 2/6/2024 17:19:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240408616 2/6/2024 18:17:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240408901 2/6/2024 18:48:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240419579 2/7/2024 15:02:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240420913 2/7/2024 16:46:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240421129 2/7/2024 17:06:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240421896 2/7/2024 18:26:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240422073 2/7/2024 18:45:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240422261 2/7/2024 19:04:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 SANDTOWN CIR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240422923 2/7/2024 20:17:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240426222 2/8/2024 06:16:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240427204 2/8/2024 07:52:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240427523
20240428512
20240430707
20240431086
20240431259
20240432030
20240436099
20240439004
20240439330
20240440041
20240440772
20240442836
20240444145
20240444308
20240444663
20240446057
20240446414
20240447336
20240454343
20240454529
20240454671
20240457584
20240469212
20240469421
20240469709
20240470246
20240470408
20240471277
20240472858
20240473092
20240473464
20240473687
20240481504
20240481640
20240481842
20240484882
20240512477
20240514066

2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
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08:18:08
09:28:39
12:31:35
13:00:28
13:13:50
14:27:12
21:03:07
06:18:39
07:02:19
08:07:03
09:15:40
12:22:26
14:28:27
14:45:19
15:19:02
17:27:07
18:01:59
19:41:03
14:33:50
14:56:22
15:11:16
21:05:34
06:23:34
06:54:18
07:23:42
08:12:43
08:28:52
09:47:28
12:04:49
12:27:55
13:02:23
13:26:57
07:38:22
07:50:37
08:08:10
12:03:18
17:09:37
19:57:10

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9600 PALE STAR DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10400 ELK POINT LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

9800 ROCK PASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9500 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9100 SANDTOWN LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 BAYOU MANCR LN
9900 ELM MEADOW TRL
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9800 CORRAL PATH CT

9900 VILLA VERDE DR

E038
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
E039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
EO038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
EO039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240514137 2/15/2024  20:05:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20240523270 2/16/2024 15:52:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240524831 2/16/2024 18:41:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240525544 2/16/2024  20:04:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240533145 2/17/2024 15:46:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240533470 2/17/2024 16:19:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240534579 2/17/2024 18:22:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240534855 2/17/2024 18:59:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240548064 2/19/2024  06:34:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240549573 2/19/2024  09:06:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240549869 2/19/2024  09:35:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240559322 2/20/2024  06:30:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240559611 2/20/2024  06:54:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240559876 2/20/2024  07:18:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240560626 2/20/2024  08:19:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240561564 2/20/2024  09:25:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240564211 2/20/2024 12:50:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240564674 2/20/2024 13:24:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240566252 2/20/2024 15:35:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240568122 2/20/2024 18:06:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240569332 2/20/2024  20:06:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240569844 2/20/2024  21:05:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240573545 2/21/2024  07:12:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240573842 2/21/2024  07:35:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240574291 2/21/2024  08:08:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240581403 2/21/2024 17:47:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240582005 2/21/2024 18:43:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240582584 2/21/2024 19:42:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240582982 2/21/2024  20:26:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240586550 2/22/2024  06:18:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240587016 2/22/2024  07:01:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240587963 2/22/2024  08:05:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240588722 2/22/2024  08:59:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240591703 2/22/2024 12:55:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240593633 2/22/2024 15:56:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240594979 2/22/2024 18:07:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240595261 2/22/2024 18:38:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240595669 2/22/2024 19:29:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240595953
20240599702
20240601516
20240603847
20240606574
20240607990
20240616414
20240616518
20240617321
20240630562
20240630750
20240630827
20240631635
20240631649
20240632019
20240632395
20240632551
20240642635
20240642835
20240643125
20240647261
20240647449
20240647770
20240650116
20240650432
20240651371
20240651887
20240655868
20240656805
20240657971
20240657983
20240663431
20240665567
20240668906
20240669896
20240671040
20240673006
20240676135

2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
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20:03:11
06:17:46
09:17:58
13:05:05
17:19:55
19:49:20
16:58:20
17:09:50
18:51:38
06:22:50
06:46:24
06:56:10
08:09:23
08:10:25
08:40:30
09:13:24
09:26:02
06:38:45
06:57:30
07:22:29
12:43:17
12:58:03
13:23:12
16:39:24
17:07:26
18:33:08
19:26:13
06:28:13
07:54:00
09:30:54
09:31:49
16:59:09
20:29:30
06:38:45
08:06:59
09:47:54
12:36:15
17:31:19

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN
10000 ENCINO COVE CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 WILLOW PARK LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10500 ELK POINT LN
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E038
EO038
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
EO039
E039
E039
E038
EO038
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
EO039

45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240676943 2/29/2024 18:53:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

NUISANCE ABATEMENT Total: 4
20240428073 2/8/2024 09:00:44 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 40G11  OTHER
20240428220 2/8/2024 09:09:26 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10300 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 40G11  OTHER
20240428451 2/8/2024 09:24:30 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 40G11  OTHER
20240428789 2/8/2024 09:51:52 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 40G11  OTHER

VACATION WATCH Total: 10
20240353817 2/1/2024 20:05:29 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B20  OTHER
20240465896 2/11/2024 19:45:13 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B20  OTHER
20240522330 2/16/2024 14:31:40 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240561050 2/20/2024  08:47:49 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240561694 2/20/2024  09:35:46 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240565747 2/20/2024 14:51:14 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B20  OTHER
20240565895 2/20/2024 15:05:16 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240574759 2/21/2024  08:42:30 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240588283 2/22/2024  08:30:48 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240589242 2/22/2024  09:38:51 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 82
20240344653 2/1/2024 06:12:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240344926 2/1/2024 06:48:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240345215 2/1/2024 07:14:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240350195 2/1/2024 14:28:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240350581 2/1/2024 15:02:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240350884 2/1/2024 15:27:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240351105 2/1/2024 15:45:23 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240351441 2/1/2024 16:12:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240354212 2/1/2024 20:54:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240374881 2/3/2024 18:58:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240406082 2/6/2024 14:41:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240406472 2/6/2024 15:16:52 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240406735 2/6/2024 15:37:37 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240407033 2/6/2024 15:59:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240408185 2/6/2024 17:35:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240408394 2/6/2024 17:54:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240408736 2/6/2024 18:31:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240409272
20240419517
20240419985
20240420255
20240420500
20240420810
20240421224
20240421602
20240421776
20240421965
20240422245
20240426196
20240436079
20240439267
20240444249
20240445551
20240447906
20240454509
20240469181
20240469393
20240481280
20240512784
20240522476
20240522726
20240523191
20240532636
20240532843
20240548034
20240549205
20240549466
20240549753
20240552414
20240559280
20240561294
20240565398
20240566211
20240568560
20240569517

2/6/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/10/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/15/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/17/2024
2/17/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
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19:26:12
14:56:42
15:33:22
15:54:41
16:14:29
16:38:02
17:15:21
17:54:40
18:12:10
18:34:14
19:03:34
06:12:15
21:00:11
06:54:49
14:40:05
16:38:31
20:51:02
14:54:00
06:18:29
06:51:58
07:18:27
17:38:18
14:45:45
15:05:27
15:47:03
14:56:43
15:17:55
06:29:58
08:31:56
08:56:49
09:24:44
13:40:40
06:25:52
09:05:39
14:21:37
15:31:17
18:46:10
20:28:41

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10300 ASH FORK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN
10400 TRADING POST DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10400 WAYWARD WIND LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
9900 W VILLA DR

9900 SAND PASS LN
10300 TRADING POST DR
10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
10400 TABLEROCK DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 TRADING POST DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10100 RED WOLF LN
10300 LINECAMP DR
9800 WILLOW PARK LN
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9600 ROUND UP LN

E038
E038
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO038
EO039
EO038
EO038
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240573402
20240578449
20240582749
20240582967
20240586502
20240586882
20240587507
20240594618
20240599679
20240608454
20240616200
20240630532
20240643712
20240650100
20240650760
20240651589
20240652359
20240655824
20240668829
20240674016
20240674027
20240674194
20240674875
20240676745
20240677356
20240677624
20240677730

ACCIDENT MAJOR
20240625324

240209478

ARSON FIRE
20240539626

2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/24/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

2/25/2024

2/18/2024

Date of Report: 3/6/2024 6:39:59 AM

07:00:29
13:31:07
19:59:19
20:24:49
06:13:38
06:51:07
07:36:59
17:30:32
06:13:32
20:48:50
16:35:42
06:18:27
08:10:15
16:38:12
17:35:31
18:54:35
20:22:54
06:23:20
06:29:55
14:21:44
14:22:23
14:38:33
15:38:58
18:34:11
19:35:21
20:04:18
20:17:22

Total: 1
16:04:51

Total: 1
08:36:33

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

ACCIDENT MAJOR

ARSON FIRE

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

REP

RTO

10100 SAND PASS LN

10300 LINECAMP DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TABLEROCK DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

10000 VILLA VERDE DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10300 LINECAMP DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 WILLOW PARK LN

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9200 SANDTOWN LN

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 LINECAMP DR

10400 LINECAMP DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

10000 VILLA VERDE DR
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10600 GOLDFIELD LN

9800 CORRAL CORNER LN

9200 RESTOVER LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
EO038
E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039

E039

E039

45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45E21

45F12

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER

OTHER
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